Welcome  Illinois, New Jersey, Florida, Virginia,
Louisiana, Ohio, Pennsylvania, Texas, Kentucky,
Michigan, Maryland and California
“Caring for 21 and older Aetna Better Health members”
We will begin shortly
Brian Clark
Diana Charlton
Debra Barkley March 2019

– (at least once a year) - even if member is not overweight.
– This data is used to assess patterns of weight change.
31©2019 Aetna Inc.
Proprietary
Some NCQA approved codes for ABA
BMI percentile ICD-10 codes
(Under 21)
Z68.51 less than 5th percentile for age
Z68.52 5th percentile to less than 85th percentile for age
Z68.53 85th percentile to less than 95th percentile for age
Z68.54 greater than or equal to 95th percentile for age
Outpatient visit CPT codes
CPT codes 99201-99205, 99211-99215
BMI value ICD-10 Codes (21 and over)
Z68.1 Body mass index (BMI) 19 or less,
Z68.20 Body mass index (BMI) 20.0-20.9
Z68.21 Body mass index (BMI) 21.0-21.9
Z68.22 Body mass index (BMI) 22.0-22.9
Z68.23 Body mass index (BMI) 23.0-23.9
Z68.24 Body mass index (BMI) 24.0-24.9
Z68.25 Body mass index (BMI) 25.0-25.9
Z68.26 Body mass index (BMI) 26.0-26.9
Z68.27 Body mass index (BMI) 27.0-27.9
Z68.28 Body mass index (BMI) 28.0-28.9
Z68.29 Body mass index (BMI) 29.0-29.9
Z68.30 Body mass index (BMI) 30.0-30.9
Z68.31 Body mass index (BMI) 31.0-31.9
Z68.32 Body mass index (BMI) 32.0-32.9
Z68.33 Body mass index (BMI) 33.0-33.9
Z68.34 Body mass index (BMI) 34.0-34.9
Z68.35 Body mass index (BMI) 35.0-35.9
Z68.36 Body mass index (BMI) 36.0-36.9
Z68.37 Body mass index (BMI) 37.0-37.9
Z68.38 Body mass index (BMI) 38.0-38.9
Z68.39 Body mass index (BMI) 39.0-39.9
Z68.41 Body mass index (BMI) 40.0-44.9
Z68.42 Body mass index (BMI) 45.0-49.9
Z68.43 Body mass index (BMI) 50.0-59.9
Z68.44 Body mass index (BMI) 60.0-69.9